
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 888888 author.ac@bitstone.net Alessandro Civati yes lrX0x9Uxpuyeku.

2 784364 alessandro.pizzo@posta.ist
ruzione.it

Alessandro Pizzo yes lrX0x9hkYRR30t.

3 581755 annarella.perra@posta.istr
uzione.it

Annarella Perra yes lrX0x9Zvd2bPpz.

4 958251 carmine.marinucci@diculth
er.eu

Carmine Marinucci yes lrX0x9qjERbngH.

5 154602 claudiaalexandra.matasel
@edu.isiaroma.it

Claudia Alexandra Matasel yes lrX0x9K9i6X9AR.

6 574580 pivetta.cristiana@gmail.co
m

Cristiana Pivetta yes lrX0x9sfLcXDXi.

7 381726 DARIODANI22@GMAIL.C
OM

Danila Manca yes lrX0x9neCcn8qp.

8 176791 davide.fernande@gmail.co
m

DAVIDE FERNANDE yes lrX0x9mKaqx2MD.

9 188818 gavdavi@yahoo.it Davide Gavagna yes lrX0x9IPoPzGjM.

10 718701 domenico.lombardi@major
anatermoli.edu.it

Domenico Lombardi yes lrX0x95YHyel1I.

11 472305 edlcitizen@gmail.com Emilio De Lorenzo yes lrX0x9hQP0j23i.

12 660791 floriana.piccione@alice.it FLORIANA PICCIONE yes lrX0x9elCb10kX.

13 954546 cobalto.f@alice.it Francesco Cobalto yes lrX0x9x4YvTZ6Q.

14 529435 germano.paini@gmail.com Germano Paini yes lrX0x9rFZTOMB9.
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15 417734 jdbrady56@gmail.com Gian Domenico Gilardenghi yes lrX0x9KYFDNQ24.

16 993415 giovanni.piscolla@gmail.co
m

Giovanni Piscolla yes lrX0x9dGOSinYR.

17 230875 giuseppe.cotellessa3@gm
ail.com

Giuseppe Cotellessa yes lrX0x9CjbrkkXl.

18 985426 aimar.laura@icsantarosasa
vigliano.edu.it

Laura Aimar yes lrX0x9DnORANVW.

19 869557 mcasalino08@gmail.com maddalena casalino yes lrX0x9FBMVPTbH.

20 503036 marialoscri@gmail.com Maria Loscrì yes lrX0x94pP4s3GP.

21 491942 saragiustinojurist@gmail.co
m

Sara Giustino yes lrX0x92j88gUNp.

22 809687 livanas473@gmail.com Silvana di Corcia yes lrX0x9NFQtRh1l.

23 580262 silvia.mazzeo@icmontaltot
averna.edu.it

Silvia Mazzeo yes lrX0x9uD1j572w.

24 994513 v.pedani@indire.it Valentina Pedani yes lrX0x9BKw23Blk.

25 808135 zeniamerlino@libero.it VINCENZA MERLINO yes lrX0x9yM1uT3b0.

26 fontanella.alberto@gmail.c
om

Alberto Fontanella yes lrX0x967SObejM.

27 alessandraortu4@gmail.co
m

Alessandra ORTU yes lrX0x9NF740mEL.

28 alessandra.chiotto@gmail.
com

Alessandra Chiotto yes lrX0x9axQD3eRU.

29 agnoletti.alessandra@gmai
l.com

Alessandra Agnoletti yes lrX0x9NQhTm7LQ.

30 alefae.af@gmail.com Alessandra Faedda yes lrX0x9bJvBriRQ.
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32 alessandro.carlucci@artusi
roma.org

Alessandro Carlucci yes lrX0x9TMMJPi0J.

33 alessandro.diluca@edu.isia
roma.it

Alessandro Di Luca yes lrX0x9X3sjJbgj.

34 alessandro.moscato@majo
ranatermoli.edu.it

alessandro MOSCATO yes lrX0x9q5uJT9gX.

35 alessia.allegri@vorwerk.it Alessia Allegri yes lrX0x9LQI3tuuf.

36 alessia.bozzo@edu.isiarom
a.it

Alessia Bozzo yes lrX0x9voK8NxAx.

37 ing.alessiagalli@gmail.com Alessia Galli yes lrX0x9A7vwJZBD.

38 alessio.piceno@jakala.com Alessio Piceno yes lrX0x9eTTEqTnZ.

39 andrea3monaco@gmail.co
m

Andrea Monaco yes lrX0x9lCUQA3xy.

40 angela.galia@libero.it Angela Galia yes lrX0x9m4z4YWGS.

41 angelartemisia68@gmail.c
om

Angela D'Agostino yes lrX0x9SDLmW4vJ.

42 angelafenu61@gmail.com Angela Maria Fenu yes lrX0x9BAiFJ5tu.

43 angelina.rapuano@alice.it angelina rapuano yes lrX0x9Y6cQtV0R.

44 a.iannone@liceogalanti.it Angelino Antonio IANNONE yes lrX0x90CSG9TdC.

45 angelitacarassai@gmail.co
m

Angelita Ferracuti yes lrX0x9WJPiXMuD.

46 anna.armenise@icolgiata.it Anna Armenise yes lrX0x9g7nM19gs.

47 anna.nervo@gmail.com ANNA NERVO yes lrX0x90b3u5lOc.

48 a.suozzi1@gmail.com Anna Suozzi yes lrX0x9fkqZOCWr.

49 avvannatiseo@hotmail.co
m

Anna Tiseo yes lrX0x9WdzyCaGw.
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50 anna.tomasella@edu.isiaro
ma.it

Anna Tomasella yes lrX0x9oYq9UqKF.

51 annalemme2@gmail.com Anna Lemme yes lrX0x9YRQqTuXz.

52 annamariaelvira.m@gmail.
com

Anna Musacchio yes lrX0x9DjAH96rN.

53 annamontry@gmail.com Anna Montrone yes lrX0x9jvc2n225.

54 annarita.giuseppone@gmai
l.com

Anna Rita Giuseppone yes lrX0x9OB5xuWAM.

55 annalisa.mombelli@re-
lab.it

Annalisa Mombelli yes lrX0x9Y18akHf8.

56 annalisalaudando@gmail.c
om

Annalisa Laudando yes lrX0x9KJQbdZ1A.

57 a.gottix@gmail.com Annamaria Gotti yes lrX0x9Bgz0BPTv.

58 gambacorta.antonella@gm
ail.com

Antonella Gambacorta yes lrX0x97bVPhqD6.

59 a.carmosino20@gmail.com Antonella Carmosino yes lrX0x9hbeWJHg5.

60 a.manca78@gmail.com ANTONELLA MANCA yes lrX0x9kJgvs78R.

61 antonella.cammisap@gmai
l.com

Antonella cammisa yes lrX0x9zNfQBrxI.

62 a.primiano@tiscali.it Antonietta Primiano yes lrX0x9yEyTJSJI.

63 antonio.patricelli@gmail.co
m

Antonio Patricelli yes lrX0x9h7v7Seic.

64 iscrizioni@seneta.it Antonio Guadagno yes lrX0x9MdXCpooA.

65 antonio.salvatore@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Antonio Salvatore yes lrX0x9tsQJl0kF.

66 antonio.mucciaccio@gmail. ANTONIO MATTEO MUCCIACCIO yes lrX0x9D2SfMMcP. Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : x6pZ2JM-9Xb6HgBXv39Hes4bPUb_y_R0zNyaYeOEbaE. Date&time : 2023-01-30 07:45:22
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com

67 arianna.detina@edu.isiaro
ma.it

Arianna De Tina yes lrX0x9DMgtFcQr.

68 assunta.ippolito@iccolomb
o.it

Assunta Ippolito yes lrX0x9zHqQydxm.

69 auroraguarino@virgilio.it Aurora Guarino yes lrX0x9m43goAI8.

70 aurora.guarino@alice.it aurora guarino yes lrX0x93wsN1pCs.

71 basso.defelice@majoranat
ermoli.edu.it

Basso DE FELICE yes lrX0x9dxUEt4j1.

72 beatricepramaggiore@gma
il.com

Beatrice Pramaggiore yes lrX0x9L63GcolX.

73 ruscicabenedetta@yahoo.it Benedetta Ruscica yes lrX0x92gDCK8Fq.

74 benedetta.scavone@uniro
ma1.it

Benedetta Scavone yes lrX0x9yUXi5q6a.

75 brunellafusco@gmail.com Brunella Fusco yes lrX0x97llud6op.

76 brunellasarrecchia@gmail.
com

Brunella Sarrecchia yes lrX0x941EXPQUW.

77 camilla.savian@edu.isiaro
ma.it

Camilla Savian yes lrX0x9VA2167hI.

78 carla.vercellone@compren
sivocigliano.it

Carla Vercellone yes lrX0x96NobMY9m.

79 carlotta.kirchmayr@edu.isi
aroma.it

Carlotta Kirchmayr yes lrX0x9oRS7sXOJ.

80 carmelindagolino@gmail.c
om

Carmelinda Golino yes lrX0x9DIewhc5e.

81 carmine.dicarlo@majoranat
ermoli.edu.it

Carmine Di Carlo yes lrX0x9KdXRjBQn.
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82 carola.saramin@edu.isiaro
ma.it

Carola Saramin yes lrX0x9G06UA3D1.

83 catalina.stan@edu.isiarom
a.it

Catalina Stan yes lrX0x9O3olLTWe.

84 caterinaortu30@gmail.com Caterina Ortu yes lrX0x9T5mZcYKt.

85 palmieri.celestino@tiscali.it Celestino Palmieri yes lrX0x9FOmPcdXR.

86 chiaracampagnone@gmail.
com

CHIARA CAMPAGNONE yes lrX0x9iK0RzgSd.

87 chiara.pulzatto@edu.isaro
ma.it

Chiara Pulzatto yes lrX0x9PpayUs2P.

88 chiarapugliese@uahoo.it Chiara Pugliese yes lrX0x9PZ4esqxL.

89 christian.zaami@majoranat
ermoli.edu.it

CHRISTIAN GIOVANNI ZAAMI yes lrX0x9waa8ltab.

90 belotti.clara@outlook.com Clara Belotti yes lrX0x9uNVm7gLE.

91 clalabtv@gmail.com Claudia Pintus yes lrX0x946LgkHqX.

92 claudio.pasqua@gmail.co
m

Claudio Pasqua yes lrX0x9os1Rk3Lp.

93 claudio.galet@edu.isiarom
a.it

Claudio Galet yes lrX0x9VdCQ1Ag8.

94 claudio.ercolessi@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

CLAUDIO ERCOLESSI yes lrX0x9Uuk4ayAO.

95 costanzadelsambro@gmail
.com

Costantina Rita Del Sambro yes lrX0x9mLvH0H29.

96 bombay541@live.it Costanzo Cosimo Stellato yes lrX0x9xPi7uFjT.

97 dorin.grigoruta@ymail.com Costel-Dorin Grigoruta yes lrX0x9KLp441L3.

98 cristiana.milan72@gmail.co Cristiana MILAN yes lrX0x9d2huNkQe. Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : x6pZ2JM-9Xb6HgBXv39Hes4bPUb_y_R0zNyaYeOEbaE. Date&time : 2023-01-30 07:45:22
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m

99 cristina.gervasio@scuoleva
ltiglione.it

Cristina Gervasio yes lrX0x9iTMUrPmk.

100 cristinagalfo@gmail.com cristina galfo yes lrX0x924VoJCAi.

101 cristinafloro@gmail.com cristina floro yes lrX0x9QrWHDuNG.

102 centrostudicateriniani@gm
ail.com

Daniela Magdan yes lrX0x9Si9hCq7m.

103 danifiorilli@gmail.com Daniela Fiorilli yes lrX0x91U35eSGt.

104 daria.grazioli@iclargooriani
.edu.it

Daria Grazioli yes lrX0x9a3ABC6Sh.

105 davide.costamagna@iisum
bertoprimo.it

Davide Costamagna yes lrX0x9I8yucyIx.

106 dianadaneluz410@gmail.c
om

Diana Daneluz yes lrX0x9ROrt0X8F.

107 dino.buzzetti@gmail.com Dino Buzzetti yes lrX0x9XRuSnVep.

108 prof.domenicodicarolo@gm
ail.com

Domenico Dicarolo yes lrX0x996mxGXIp.

109 micareddu@hotmail.com Domenico Marino yes lrX0x9tfIiStC2.

110 pandom@outlook.it Domenico Pantaleo yes lrX0x9D27PJXHB.

111 dioppolo@class.it domenico ioppolo yes lrX0x9GxnUaiq4.

112 donatella.puccini@alice.it Donatella Puccini yes lrX0x9CjWRTm0P.

113 doriana.barbetti@posta.istr
uzione.it

Doriana Barbetti yes lrX0x91kfQwMGG.

114 ellena.rotondi@gmail.com Elena Rotondi yes lrX0x9VUWp9JZ9.

115 eledilod@alice.it Elena Di Lodovico yes lrX0x9mi7VcyCk.
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116 eleonora.angelillo@gmail.c
om

Eleonora Angelillo yes lrX0x9mW2uwCb3.

117 policicchio.eleonora@gmail
.com

Eleonora Policicchio yes lrX0x92C7JMUf8.

118 elisa.bambla@libero.it Elisa Nudo yes lrX0x9ucYlt4pL.

119 e.macri@savetheduck.com Elisabetta Macri yes lrX0x9OOFYeXNA.

120 elisabetta.angelucci@majo
ranatermoli.edu.it

ELISABETTA ANGELUCCI yes lrX0x9QxpafAXw.

121 elvira.manes@majoranater
moli.edu.it

Elvira Manes yes lrX0x9vIYKgNp0.

122 emilia.cini@icolgiata.it Emilia Cini yes lrX0x9TjOyg4m0.

123 web2hotel@gmail.com Enrico Taddei yes lrX0x9HlYs7o7A.

124 erika.morri@gmail.com erika morri yes lrX0x9c9IhVCVj.

125 ermenegildolemme@tiscali
.it

Ermenegildo Lemme yes lrX0x9qb7NRCyb.

126 ersilia.gallo@majoranaterm
oli.edu.it

Ersilia Gallo yes lrX0x9Cb0Y6Jwl.

127 esterflore1@yahoo.it Ester Flore yes lrX0x9dLNfVTC7.

128 fabianaidini@yahoo.it Fabiana Idini yes lrX0x9N5dVkMaV.

129 fabio.vinci@artusiroma.org Fabio Vinci yes lrX0x9z8cm5VkV.

130 federica@informing.it Federica Morichetti yes lrX0x9QBTj5kLD.

131 roratofederica@gmail.com Federica Rorato yes lrX0x9m9xYf2dP.

132 federica.zanni@edu.isiaro
ma.it

Federica Zanni yes lrX0x9iV6KGE53.

133 federica.fiorio@poliba.it FEDERICA FIORIO yes lrX0x9seExud5E.
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134 federica.diprospero@liceoa
ntonelli.novara.it

Federica Di Prospero yes lrX0x9XgDhmDwX.

135 federico.dicesare@majoran
atermoli.edu.it

Federico Di Cesare yes lrX0x9mBMKxGbi.

136 federico.verdicchio@edu.isi
aroma.it

federico verdicchio yes lrX0x9qhp9mRGR.

137 filippo.fatiga@iccolombo.it Filippo Maria Fatiga yes lrX0x9gVJdqT58.

138 fspadone@invitalia.it Flaminia Spadone yes lrX0x9HW3PJaR3.

139 Vittorino.florinda@libero.it Florinda Vittorino yes lrX0x96mDpPR2j.

140 fortuna.testa69@gmail.com Fortuna Testa yes lrX0x9Cj5XL43B.

141 lemmifrancesca@gmail.co
m

Francesca Lemmi yes lrX0x96ftAmKY2.

142 francesca.dinezza@gmail.c
om

Francesca Di Nezza yes lrX0x9QW5JsST4.

143 fradele@hotmail.it Francesco de Leonardis yes lrX0x96rWVPWSG.

144 f.deleonardis@fadpro.it Francesco De leonardis yes lrX0x9ZFM6sqti.

145 f.misiti@unicas.it francesco misiti yes lrX0x9efuEKsRx.

146 francescobonincontro2000
@gmail.com

Francesco Bonincontro yes lrX0x9P798WOof.

147 larafurlan7@gmail.com Furlan Lara yes lrX0x9KPAuMSet.

148 gabriella.costanza@icolgiat
a.it

Gabriella Costanza yes lrX0x9HgDsXnW3.

149 gabriella.paolini@garr.it Gabriella Paolini yes lrX0x9BArE7J4a.

150 gabriella.colantuono65@g
mail.com

Gabriella Colantuono yes lrX0x9tsCak04c.

151 gaia@hlstampa.com Gaia Simonetti yes lrX0x9jTuQRlnk. Signed By Assoc. DiCultHer (info@diculther.it) - TxHash : x6pZ2JM-9Xb6HgBXv39Hes4bPUb_y_R0zNyaYeOEbaE. Date&time : 2023-01-30 07:45:22
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152 gaia.ribe@icrodarimacherio
.edu.it

Gaia Ribe yes lrX0x92sKwavT5.

153 gaiamaria.rossitto@edu.isi
aroma.it

Gaia Maria Rossitto yes lrX0x9slJ61r5A.

154 geniacampo@gmail.com Gennaro Iacampo yes lrX0x94D0Gbme1.

155 minobersini@libero.it Giacomo Bersini yes lrX0x9Y5lU7icY.

156 lotorto@yahoo.it GIACOMO LO TORTO yes lrX0x94L8YbHqf.

157 gillian.wicki@edu.isiaroma.i
t

Gillian Wicki yes lrX0x9khUgpxYm.

158 giov.tola@tiscali.it Giovanna Tola yes lrX0x98b5UwCVC.

159 giovanna.distefano@iiscaff
e.it

giovanna di stefano yes lrX0x97vcSkESo.

160 italianskonsulting@gmail.c
om

Giovanni Gentile yes lrX0x9hLyjOCCP.

161 giulia.cristofari@gmail.com GIULIA CRISTOFARI yes lrX0x96JiAqg0g.

162 giulia.bertolo@edu.isiarom
a.it

Giulia Bertolo yes lrX0x9byOD0bsh.

163 giuliapresu@gmail.com giulia Presutto yes lrX0x9ALCv7l3L.

164 giulia.chiolero@gmail.com Giulia Chiolero yes lrX0x9JQUpwAhY.

165 amicone.giuliana@gmail.co
m

Giuliana Amicone yes lrX0x96RnWgKtv.

166 pippocascio26@gmail.com Giuseppe Cascio yes lrX0x91JUD8Oz3.

167 giuntaprogetti@gmail.com Giuseppe Giunta yes lrX0x9J7Jfew93.

168 giuseppe.pappaianni@gma
il.com

Giuseppe Pappaianni yes lrX0x95RmF4OYX.
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169 prof.g.serini@gmail.com Giuseppina Serini yes lrX0x9BByQ6iUh.

170 giuseppinanatoli@gmail.co
m

Giuseppina Natoli yes lrX0x9An8Wmf6S.

171 giusy.antonucci@gmail.co
m

Giusy Antonucci yes lrX0x9yVTLOoFO.

172 gre.maffeis@gmail.com Greta Maffeis yes lrX0x9VcamUqnP.

173 guidianamacchiagodena@
gmail.com

Guidiana Macchiagodena yes lrX0x98OsGVaRp.

174 ida.scafa@majoranatermoli
.edu.it

ida scafa yes lrX0x9neDVvLfA.

175 ilaria.scarpetta@gmail.com Ilaria Scarpetta yes lrX0x9B1rzD7C8.

176 ilaria.curci@unina.it Ilaria Curci yes lrX0x9U2TCJ7NW.

177 ileanadellamorgia@gmail.c
om

Ileana Della Morgia yes lrX0x9YmJu5Brg.

178 innovabilita@gmail.com INNOVABILITA DAO yes lrX0x9xJEaaWNT.

179 isa.alfieri@gmail.com Isabella Alfieri yes lrX0x9py9cSioq.

180 isabella.astorri@gmail.com Isabella Astorri yes lrX0x9yx1TDowW.

181 juanraju@gmail.com Juan Jose? Ramo?n Judas yes lrX0x9XM6lVRUx.

182 loredana.cacace@unimerc
atorum.it

L’orrore Cacace yes lrX0x9OtRJvNON.

183 lara.rollo@icvelletricentro.e
du.it

Lara Rollo yes lrX0x9iY149o5G.

184 lara.carretta@edu.isiaroma
.it

Lara Carretta yes lrX0x9GSeLLXup.

185 laura.vettraino@istruzione.i
t

LAURA VETTRAINO yes lrX0x9ZY8Cfe3r.
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186 laura.spisso@edu.isiaroma
.it

Laura Spisso yes lrX0x9ctiuwzT6.

187 lciaramella@virgilio.it Laura Ciaramella yes lrX0x9fTmj16yw.

188 laura.ciaramella@majorana
termoli.edu.it

Laura Ciaramella yes lrX0x92LPUaAqJ.

189 emcl.455@libero.it Leonardo Cardinali yes lrX0x92md3vZ7C.

190 letizia.fissi@gmail.com Letizia Fissi yes lrX0x9TeEQ7CN2.

191 nazzarolidia@gmail.com Lidia Nazzaro yes lrX0x9nZNZ1YUs.

192 lilianafiore@alice.it Liliana Fiore yes lrX0x9BoAcTaZ8.

193 loredanasavino@hotmail.it LOREDANA SAVINO yes lrX0x9vkBFPTox.

194 l.carbone@informa.coop Loredana Carbone yes lrX0x96wsyo60u.

195 loredana.florio@majoranat
ermoli.edu.it

Loredana Florio yes lrX0x9L1vQvCzR.

196 ds@istitutoviavolsinio.it loredana teodoro yes lrX0x9SUTfIiR7.

197 cavalieri.loredana@gmail.c
om

Loredana Cavalieri yes lrX0x9ff8bD7Qh.

198 lorella.salce@ifo.it lorella salce yes lrX0x9JfnXFN7q.

199 lorenzacimarrusti@gmail.c
om

lorenza cimarrusti yes lrX0x9vXTgFGZK.

200 lorenzafruci@hotmail.com Lorenza Fruci yes lrX0x9FlFGDusu.
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